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mailto:Jason.Fudge@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Joanna.Hassell@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Josey.McDaniel@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Kendall.Haney@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Misty.Pearson@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:taylor.wolff@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Trini.Dixon@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=calendars&b=view&c=viewevent&ID=86708
https://static-s3.lobbytools.com/bills/2023/event_docs/1/CP_House_HEEC23_2023331_8.pdf
https://static-s3.lobbytools.com/bills/2023/event_docs/2/AP_House_HEEC23_2023331_8.pdf
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=calendars&b=view&c=viewevent&ID=86924
http://apps.lobbytools.com/get_doc.cfm?126375
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https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=665
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=665
mailto:Adele.Hembree@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Dorothy.Dilworth@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=735
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=735
mailto:Nathan.Register@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Shannon.Curtis@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=768
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=768
mailto:Ben.Rembaum@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Kayla.Derrick@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Rocky.Haag@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=688
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=688
mailto:Nadlie.Charles@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Robert.Moore@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=818
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=818
mailto:Frank.Rivera@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Peter.Quintanilla@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=822
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=822
mailto:Crystal.Cassidy@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Nicole.Kennedy@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=853
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=853
mailto:Adrian.Gonzalez@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:nicolas.frevola@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=829
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=829
mailto:annek.bell@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Rachel.Barnes@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=657
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=657
mailto:Ashley.Grant@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=833
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=833
mailto:Hilda.Quintero@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Nicholas.Roch@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=672
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=672
mailto:Anna.Budko@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Nancy.Bernier@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=834
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=834
mailto:Chicarla.WilliamsPye@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Courtney.Jones@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=839
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https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=839
mailto:Christopher.Klaban@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Glenn.Juman@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=775
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=775
mailto:Audette.Bruce@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Rachel.Frampton@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=660
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=660
mailto:Jennifer.Treiber@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Ryan.Thomas@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=782
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=782
mailto:Joel.Ramos@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Kathleen.Elrod@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Michelle.Barre@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=785
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=785
mailto:Myishea.White@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Sasha.O'Kane@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=773
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=773
mailto:Brilyn.Sell@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Dana.Orr@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Jamie.Adair@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=745
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=745
mailto:Allison.Kuhn@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Sarah.Foster@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=830
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=830
mailto:Clint.Streicher@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Roselle.Gibbs@myfloridahouse.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=788
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=788
mailto:Luetisha.Clark@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Sophia.Kabbej@myfloridahouse.gov

